
 28 Gauge Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 168689)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 28 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 322556  Johnston, Sean  99  CH    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  99  RU    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  98  3RD    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  97  AA1    

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  97  AA2    

 244879  Ballentine, Nick  95  AA3    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  98  A1    

 152007  Antunano, Gary  97  A2    

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  96  A3    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  98  B1    

 160764  James, Caroline  98  B2    

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  97  B3    

 237680  Cantillon, Keith  94  C1    

 169382  Downs, Greg  93  C2    

 263922  Mclachlan, Alex  92  C3    

 296007  Murray, Thomas  96  D1    

 355818  Rodriguez, Elijah  94  D2    

 169119  Berry, Jean  92  D3    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  96  JRCH    

 355818  Rodriguez, Elijah  94  JRRU    

 349416  Robertson, Hunter  91  JR3    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  97  CLCH    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  98  TSCH    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  97  TSRU    

 244879  Ballentine, Nick  95  TS3    

 291571  Groover, Shane  95  TS11    

 322556  Johnston, Sean  99  SUCH    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  98  SURU    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  93  SU3    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  92  SU11    
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 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  99  SSCH    

 160764  James, Caroline  98  SSRU    

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  97  SS3    

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  96  SS11    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  98  SRCH    

 152007  Antunano, Gary  97  SRRU    

 296007  Murray, Thomas  96  SR3    

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  95  SR11    

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  97  VTCH    

 169078  James, Dennis  96  VTRU    

 168360  Binns, Bruce  95  VT3    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  95  VT11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  92  SVCH    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  78  SVRU    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  99  LYCH    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  98  LYRU    

 160764  James, Caroline  98  LY3    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  96  LY11    

 291571  Groover, Shane  95  MLCH    

 311040  Jackson, Natalie  90  MLRU    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  98  MVCH    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  95  MVRU    

 254675  Rule, Ron  94  MV3    

 107827  Frey, Andre  89  MV11    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  98  FRCH    

 107610  Furuta, Ken  90  FRRU    

 107827  Frey, Andre  89  FR3    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  86  FR11    


